## **Sprint Invaders Membership**

PO Box 551, West Burlington, Iowa 52655

2024

Amount \$

## **CHECK ONE BOX – PRINT - ONE FORM PER MEMBER**

								1	
	$\bigcirc$	Driver/Owner	\$250.00	$\bigcirc$	Owner	\$1	25.00		
	$\bigcirc$	Driver	\$125.00		General Men	nber S	\$25.00		
·					No payment will be	made with	nout a SS# or F	F/EIN#	
Car #:_			SS# or l	F/EIN #:			<del></del>		
Member's Name:					Spouse (if app)				
Member's Address:					Birth Date:				
City, State & Zip:					E-mail:				
Home	#: (		Work #: () _		Cell #: (_	)			
Southeast Iowa Sprint Series Rules and Regulations									
pecifically L I agree that any Spring L I underst L I agree to the event (inc.) L I agree that the event (inc.) L I agree that the Sprint I L I also agr L I underst the sand that the s	agree to a hat the dri int Invaders tand that to appropri members of hat all decishe scoring or a Spring other kind and a be paid to understand hat they are that at the did will be had a the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are that at the did will be had a they are they are that at the did will be had a they are they ar	, familiarized myself with all bide by all the Sprint Invade ver shall be the sole spokes is Association sponsored ever the burden of proof regardinately use all required sticker only). Is sions of Sprint Invaders Association shall be non-lift invaders Association prond of legal remedy. I understassociation, promoter or boase all advertising and promigree that points are awarded that there is no express one intended as a guide for the time of signing of this appliated accountable if it is not.	ers Association rules. person for the team, the ent. ng compliance with all As rs, decals and patches, and cociation race officials or tigable. I further attest an noter or board member thand that if I pursue any surd member for all attorn notional rights to my named to both the registered rwise specified by the proving implied warranty of safe conduct of the sport all cation, I am in fact at lease and the conduct of the sport all cation, I am in fact at lease and the conduct of the sport all cation, I am in fact at lease and cation, I am in fact at lease and cation, I am in fact at lease and cation.	ssociation rule and I understant track officials and agree that to challenge s such legal actioney's fees and ane, car and lik al driver (memblesenting organt fety resulting and are in no verset fourteen (1	regarding the interpret I will not initiate any typuch decisions, to seek mon, which violates this prosts in defending againeness to the Sprint Invariency and registered car conization.  from publication or comvay a guarantee against 14) years of age, and that	trew in all mupon the race may result in the tation and appending of legal and appending the tation and tation a	the team itself. In loss of eligibility In pplication of the section against the section against the section against the section. It is a cation. It is a cation and its sponential action and its sponential action and that away the section of the	y of awards for  Sprint Invaders Sprint Invaders Sprint Invaders iunctive relief or ree to reimburse hsors. vards and money ders Association hts, spectators or his application is	
	-			-			-		
Member's Signature:							OFFICE USE		
NO REFUNDS ON MEMBERSHIPS. MUST BE SIGNED BY MEMBER TO			IO DE VALII	Date Rec'd					
						C	Check#		